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# Name ID

1 Thorsten Folkers   3613 100 96,74 0 100 100 95,96 0 396,74

2 Siegfried Schedel   0965 97,54 96,61 93,4 94,96 94,89 93,59 93,57 384,00

3 Peter Kowalski 1873 91,7 0 0 99,38 95,78 88,58 0 375,44

4 Armin Hortzitz   0906 94,18 91,88 0 95,79 91,52 87,41 87,15 373,37

5 Dieter Perlick   1868 94,31 93,25 89,53 95,26 88,78 62,99 0 372,35

6 Erik Schufmann   3850 92,09 84,86 0 93,8 93,19 91,59 89,18 370,67

7 Robert Matthes   3825 94,13 90,36 88,49 92,09 88,39 88,24 0 365,07

8 Frank Holtz   2879 90,28 86,35 81,08 88,74 87,68 84,88 0 353,05

9 Frank Schreiber   3305 89,04 0 0 89,27 87,88 83,27 0 349,46

10 Wolfgang Lehmann   3820 93,4 81,83 0 89,35 84,69 0 0 349,27

11 Falk Löwe   4340 81,71 0 0 85,83 77,28 73,98 0 318,80

12 Dr. Jens Thomasser 4382 73,88 73,39 0 83,29 82,03 51,74 0 312,59

13 Torsten Hermann 1948 81,22 0 0 90,01 76,28 59,82 0 307,33

14 Frank Droge   1631 91,05 0 0 94,58 93,1 0 0 278,73

15 Tobias Reik 3490 85,3 0 0 94,84 91,76 0 0 271,90

16 Mike Gantert 4314 91,88 89,63 0 85,61 0 0 0 267,12

17 Axel Schmidt   3818 88,21 81,08 0 77,22 0 0 0 246,51

18 Peter Hubbertz 1655 91,29 0 0 93,04 0 0 0 184,33

19 André Austen 3303 92,58 0 0 90,23 0 0 0 182,81

20 Katja Holstein   4429 77,94 0 0 66,41 38,28 0 0 182,63

21 Thomas Deinert 3696 0 0 0 89,63 89,27 0 0 178,90

22 Juergen Piegsa   1401 92,23 0 0 86,24 0 0 0 178,47

23 Jannik Frank 4173 90,18 0 0 85,53 0 0 0 175,71

24 Klaus Brettner 2913 0 0 0 84,15 78,28 0 0 162,43

25 Hans-Peter Haase 4292 0 0 0 86,7 0 0 0 86,70

26 Sebastian Haase 3213 0 0 0 85,3 0 0 0 85,30

27 Andreas Kirch 1538 0 0 0 77,12 0 0 0 77,12

28 Dirk Bendixen 4914 0 0 0 69,26 0 0 0 69,26

29 Konstantin Rinderle 4070 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

30 Joachim Regel 4470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

31 Gerd Mayr 4225 78,36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

32 Dennis Drücker   4785 80,15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

33 Daniel Schneider 3521 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

34 Axel Barnitzke   3276 90,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Rangliste Qualifikation WM 2024 (Stand 12.10.2023)
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CZE DEN ESP SLO ISL POL FRA AUT ESP GBR ESP GBR FRA DEN AUT

# Name ID Σ Top-3 35 TN 33 TN 25 TN 34 TN 18 TN 25 TN 40 TN 0 Rnd. 25 TN 31 TN 23 TN 28 TN 50 TN 38 TN 31 TN

1 Thorsten Folkers   3613 295,96 100,00 95,96 100,00

2 Peter Kowalski 1873 283,74 95,78 99,38 88,58

3 Siegfried Schedel   0965 283,44 94,89 93,06 93,57 94,96 93,59 90,57

4 Erik Schufmann   3850 278,58 93,80 93,19 89,18 91,59

5 Armin Hortzitz   0906 274,72 86,56 91,52 95,79 87,41 87,15

6 Robert Matthes   3825 268,72 88,39 88,24 92,09

7 Frank Holtz   2879 261,30 88,74 87,68 84,88

8 Frank Schreiber   3305 260,42 83,27 87,88 89,27

9 Dieter Perlick   1868 247,03 62,99 95,26 88,78

10 Falk Löwe   4340 237,09 73,98 85,83 77,28

11 Torsten Hermann 1948 226,11 59,82 90,01 76,28

12 Dr. Jens Thomasser 4382 217,06 82,03 83,29 51,74

13 Frank Droge   1631 187,68 94,58 93,10

14 Tobias Reik 3490 186,60 94,84 91,76

15 Thomas Deinert 3696 178,90 89,63 89,27

16 Wolfgang Lehmann   3820 174,04 84,69 89,35

17 Klaus Brettner 2913 162,43 84,15 78,28

18 Katja Holstein   4429 104,69 38,28 66,41

19 Peter Hubbertz 1655 93,04 93,04

20 André Austen 3303 90,23 90,23

21 Hans-Peter Haase 4292 86,70 86,70

22 Juergen Piegsa   1401 86,24 86,24

23 Mike Gantert 4314 85,61 85,61

24 Jannik Frank 4173 85,53 85,53

25 Sebastian Haase 3213 85,30 85,30

26 Axel Schmidt   3818 77,22 77,22

27 Andreas Kirch 1538 77,12 77,12

28 Dirk Bendixen 4914 69,26 69,26

29 Konstantin Rinderle 4070 0,00

30 Joachim Regel 4470 0,00

31 Gerd Mayr 4225 0,00

32 Dennis Drücker   4785 0,00

33 Daniel Schneider 3521 0,00

34 Axel Barnitzke   3276 0,00

Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result
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https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2651
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2598
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2534
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2668
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2536
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2584
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2577
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2659
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2554
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2673
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2713
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2716
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2669
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2562
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2658
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ESP DEN SLO ISL AUT POL FRA AUT ESP GBR ESP ESP GBR FRA

# Name ID Σ Top-3 25 TN 30 TN 35 TN 8 TN 0 Rnd. 32 TN 36 TN 26 TN 19 TN 25 TN 17 TN 15 TN 32 TN 33 TN

1 Siegfried Schedel   0965 287,55 93,4 100 96,61 97,54

2 Dieter Perlick   1868 277,09 93,25 89,53 94,31

3 Robert Matthes   3825 272,98 94,13 90,36 88,49

4 Frank Holtz   2879 257,71 90,28 81,08 86,35

5 Thorsten Folkers   3613 196,74 100 96,74

6 Armin Hortzitz   0906 186,06 94,18 95,48 91,88 95,34

7 Mike Gantert 4314 181,51 91,88 89,63

8 Erik Schufmann   3850 176,95 92,09 84,86

9 Wolfgang Lehmann   3820 175,23 93,4 81,83

10 Axel Schmidt   3818 169,29 88,21 81,08

11 Dr. Jens Thomasser 4382 147,27 73,39 73,88

12 André Austen 3303 92,58 92,58

13 Juergen Piegsa   1401 92,23 92,23

14 Peter Kowalski 1873 91,70 91,7

15 Peter Hubbertz 1655 91,29 91,29

16 Frank Droge   1631 91,05 91,05

17 Axel Barnitzke   3276 90,60 90,6

18 Jannik Frank 4173 90,18 90,18

19 Frank Schreiber   3305 89,04 89,04

20 Tobias Reik 3490 85,30 85,30

21 Falk Löwe   4340 81,71 81,71

22 Torsten Hermann 1948 81,22 81,22

23 Dennis Drücker   4785 80,15 80,15

24 Gerd Mayr 4225 78,36 78,36

25 Katja Holstein   4429 77,94 77,94

26 Konstantin Rinderle 4070 0,00

27 Joachim Regel 4470 0,00

28 Daniel Schneider 3521 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result Result
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Rangliste Deutschland 2022 (Stand 16.10.2022)
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http://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2361
http://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2231
https://www.f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2247
http://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=1575
https://www.f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2283
http://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2294
https://www.f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2382
https://www.f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2284
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2446
https://www.barcs.co.uk/forums/topic/11479-north-of-england-open-f3f-2022/page/2/
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2467
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2413
https://www.barcs.co.uk/forums/topic/11782-welsh-open-f3f-2022/
https://f3xvault.com/?action=event&function=event_view&event_id=2351

